Time
9:30-10:00
10:00 — 10:05
10:05 -10:35
10:35-11:05
11:05-11:25
11:25-11:35
11:35-11:45
11:45-11:55
11:55-12:05
12:05-12:40
12:40-1:00
1:00-1:10
1:10-2:10

Together for
London’s Children
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LONDON INNOVATION AND IMPROVEMENT ALLIANCE

ALDCS

The Association of London
Directors of Children's Services

SEND Summit 2023: Agenda

Livery Hall, Guildhall

24 March 2023, 9:30 - 2:10

Item
Registration — Tea/Coffee
Welcome

DfE SENDAP Improvement Plan
e Followed by questions

Where are we now? Challenges and
discussion points on meeting the needs of
children identified as having SEMH

e Followed by questions
Break — Tea/Coffee
Health Perspectives on the SENDAP Plan

Local Authority Perspectives on the SENDAP
Plan

Parent Carer Perspectives on the SENDAP
Plan

Young People’s Perspectives on the SENDAP
Plan
Groupwork

Speaker

Elaine Allegretti

DCS Barking and Dagenham
André Imich

SEN and Disability Professional
Adviser, Department of Education
Dr Jonty Clark OBE

CEO, The Beckmead Trust

Jemma Sharples

Quality Lead, Learning Disabilities
and Autism Programme,

NHSE - London

Anna Chiva

Associate Director of Special
Educational Needs,

Achieving for Children

Claire Richmond

London Regional Representative,
NNPCF

Sornnaly Hossain

Our Time, Tower Hamlets

e What is working well for you and/or is an example of recent improvement?

e Across the group, what are the common challenges?

e Across the group, what are the areas from the National SENDAP
Improvement Plan for pan-London action?

Feedback

Please share one example of good practice or a proposed area for pan-London

action.
Next Steps

Lunch and Networking

Elaine Allegretti
DCS Barking and Dagenham

The London Innovation and Improvement Alliance (LIIA) is the Association of London Directors of Children's
Services (ALDCS) sector-led improvement partnership.

Visit liia.london to learn more about our work.

Follow us on Twitter @LondonLiia
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